Targus

Targus Corporate Traveller 15,6" Sac a dos pour ordinateur

portable - Noire

Marque : Targus

Nom du produit : Corporate Traveller 15,6" Sac a dos

pour ordinateur portable - Noire

Corporate Traveller 15,6" Sac a dos pour ordinateur portable - Noire

Code produit: CUCT02BEU

Targus Corporate Traveller 15,6" Sac a dos pour ordinateur portable - Noire:

Intelligent et résistant. Les sacoches pour ordinateurs portables Corporate Traveller offrent une
protection hors pair a votre ordinateur portable grace au systéme breveté de protection SafePORT.
Congues pour résister tous les jours a I'usure lors de vos voyages d’affaires, avec extérieur en nylon de
qualité militaire. Excellente organisation avec de multiples poches et rangements. Votre confort de
portage est assuré par la poignée moulée et les bretelles flexibles, absorbant les chocs et répartissant
uniformément le poids sur vos épaules.

Caractéristiques

Couleur principale du produit *
Coloration

Compartiment pour Notebook
Taille maximale de I'écran
Poignée(s)

Portable a la main

Pays d'origine

Poids et dimensions

Largeur *

Profondeur *

Hauteur *

Poids

Informations sur I'emballage
Largeur du colis

Profondeur du colis

Hauteur du colis

Noir
Monochromatique
v

40,6 cm (16")

v

v

CHN

215 mm
350 mm
500 mm
1,46 kg

190 mm
330 mm
480 mm

Informations sur I'emballage

Poids du paquet
Matériau

Matériel *

Données logistiques

Produits par palette
Code du systeme harmonisé

Largeur du casier principal
(externe)

Longueur du casier principal
(externe)

Hauteur du casier principal
(externe)

Poids brut du casier principal
(externe)

Produit par casier principal
(externe)

Autres caractéristiques

Dimensions (LxPxH)

1,54 kg

Nylon

30 piéce(s)
42029291

510 mm
1000 mm
360 mm
9,61 kg

5 piece(s)

345 x 215 x 515 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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